1ADVANTAGE-SCIENTIFIC.COM
WALL
2
9
22
32
	 SHELF	 9
	 DISPLAY	 11

MODEL NUMBER SYSTEM
DESIGN INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
To order a cabinet, provide the model number,
followed by the desired nominal width, height
and depth, chosen from the available sizes listed.
For example, to order a 45129 cabinet that is
36" wide by 25" high by 17" deep, specify:
45129362517
MODEL NUMBER DEFINED
Cabinets are defined using the 5-digit model number
associated with the design illustration.  The complete
unit definition requires the width, height and depth
suffix to properly identify the cabinet desired.
NOMINAL CABINET WIDTH
NOMINAL CABINET HEIGHT
NOMINAL CABINET DEPTH
	  	 45129 	36	25	 17
MODEL NUMBER
NOMINAL
DIMENSIONS
AVAILABLE
CABINET
DETAILS
MODEL
TYPE
AVAILABLE
NOMINAL
HEIGHTS
MODEL
NUMBER
MODEL
ILLUSTRATION
SHELF
	45129
	12", 16", 18" HIGH:
	W	:	 24 – 36
	 H	 :	 12, 16, 18
	 D	 :	 14, 17
25", 30", 36, 42", 47" HIGH:
	W	:	 24 – 48
	 H	 :	 25, 30, 36, 42, 47
	 D	 :	 14, 17
•	 Doors
•	 Adjustable Shelves
(25H-47H only)
12H
16H